1V15F1100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. 1V15F1100 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 1V15F1100
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH JOYSTICK 6A 250V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1840 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 250V
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
TYPE Joystick, 2 - Axis
TERMINATION STYLE Solder Lug
SWITCH FUNCTION 8-Way Directional
SERIES 1000
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 20.00mm Dia
OUTPUT Digital (Mechanical Switch)
OTHER NAMES 679-1405
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 50°C
OPERATING FORCE -
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 5,000,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
FUNCTIONS, EXTRA -
FEATURES Includes Limiter and Bezel Set
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Joystick, 2 - Axis Digital (Mechanical Switch) Output
CURRENT RATING 6A (AC)
CONTACT MATERIAL Silver (Ag)
CONTACT FINISH Gold
ACTUATOR TYPE Joystick
1V15F1100
Part Number: 1V15F1100
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH JOYSTICK 6A 250V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1840 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1V15F1100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 1V15F1100
1V15F1100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TW01BLK11
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THUMBWHEEL HALL EFFECT
In stock:  901 pcs
RFQ
HS6T22SA
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THMBSTK PUSHBTN 100MA 30V
In stock:  376 pcs
RFQ
TS6A1S00A
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THMBSTK PUSHBUTTON HALL
In stock:  776 pcs
RFQ
1V16
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  CAP TACT TRIANGULAR FROSTD WHITE
In stock:  161475 pcs
RFQ
1V15F1139
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK 6A 250V
In stock:  2016 pcs
RFQ
SN102SN
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK T-HANDLE HALL
In stock:  311 pcs
RFQ
TS6T1G02A
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THMBSTK PUSHBUTTON HALL
In stock:  583 pcs
RFQ
TW01GRY1
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THUMBWHEEL HALL EFFECT
In stock:  858 pcs
RFQ
04J-BS-T02
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH NAVIGATION CASTLE 10MA 5V
In stock:  594 pcs
RFQ
TSBT2S02A
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THUMBSTICK CASTLE HALL
In stock:  728 pcs
RFQ
8AA1CQ6500
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK 1A 125V
In stock:  633 pcs
RFQ
EVQ-Q5A05K
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH NAVIGATION 20MA 15V
In stock:  78507 pcs
RFQ